Annawan Unit District 226 FY2018

Contracts over $25,000.00

Person, Firm or Corporation

Health Care Service Corporation

Corvus Industries Inc

CDW-Government Inc

Gold Star Inc

Henry Stark Special Education Cooperative
Ameren

ISDA/II School District Agency

United Health Care Insurance

US Foods Inc

Wethersfield CUSD 230

Aggregate Amount

$226,146.33
$ 46,742.00
$ 25,301.00
$ 32,142.47
$ 151,885.33
$92,810.91
$ 72,509.39
$142,678.69
$ 35,978.00
$35,594.46



