## Annawan Unit District 226 FY2018

## Contracts over \$25,000.00

Person, Firm or Corporation	Aggregate Amount
Health Care Service Corporation	\$226,146.33
Corvus Industries Inc	\$ 46,742.00
CDW-Government Inc	\$ 25,301.00
Gold Star Inc	\$ 32,142.47
Henry Stark Special Education Cooperative	\$ 151,885.33
Ameren	\$ 92,810.91
ISDA/II School District Agency	\$ 72,509.39
United Health Care Insurance	\$142,678.69
US Foods Inc	\$ 35,978.00
Wethersfield CUSD 230	\$35,594.46